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STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

DIVISION OF

HIGHWAYS

PLAN [FOR

PROPOSED

HIGHWAY EROS.

[ON CONTROL

PITT COUNTY

LOCATION: BRIDGE NO.53 OVER SWIFT CREEK ON NC 102

TYPE OF WORK: GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, GUARDRAIL,
AND STRUCTURE

STA. 18+ 50.00 -L- BEGIN TIP PROJECT B-4231

SWIFT CREEK

I 1

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION
—DRV1- STA. 10+ 00.00

END BRIDGE
—-L- STA. 22 +97.00

STATE STATE PROJECT REFERENCE NO. v SHEET

TOTAL
SHEETS

N.C.

B-4%1 BC-

STATE PROJ.NO.

F. A.PROJ.NO. DESCRIPTION

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES

sed ®

1630.03
1630.05
1605.01
1606.01
1622.01
1630.01
1630.02
1633.01

1634.01
1634.02
1635.01

1635.02
1630.04

1632.01
1632.02
1632.03

Description Symbol
Streambank Reforestation .. XXXX?Q
Temporary Sil¢ Di¢ch D

Temporary Diversion ...

Temporary Sil¢ F

Special Sediment Control Fence _______.

Temporary Berms

Riser Basin

Lil Ll L
eNCe T i T

and Slope Drains __________________ —
o

Sil¢ Basin Type BT v

Temporary Rock
Tempormry Rock

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type=B____D -
Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type=A .~ ___.
Rock Pipe Inle¢ Sediment Trap Type=B_.___. {”}

S¢tilling Basin _____

Rock Inlet Sediment Trap:

Tiered Skimmer Basin ... ]

Infil¢ration Basin

Sil¢ Check Type=A______ .

KXAXXXX

Sil¢ Check Type-B_________. )

THIS PROJECT CONTAINS

EROSION CONTROL PLANS

FOR CLEARING AND

- TO AYDEN —  TO VENTERS GRUBBING PHASE OF
B CONSTRUCTION.
BEGIN BRIDGE THIS PROJECT HAS
-L- STA. 21+ 97.00 BEEN DESIGNED TO
SENSITIVE WATERSHED
{ / I STAIQDARDS.
/ / ¥ END CONSTRUCTION
) -DRV2- STA. 12+ 00.00 :
SWIFT CREEK ENVIRONMENTALLY
| SENSITIVE AREA(S) EXIST
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STA. 26 +50.00 —-L- END TIP PROJECT B-4231 Refer To E. C. Special Provisions
for Special Considerations.
\_ ,
( ADS. VIRONMENTAL UNI 3 h 4 A ( h
RO IDE ENVIR T
GRAPHIC SCALE DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Roadway Standard Drawings
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TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECK TYPE 'B' DETAIL
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THE ENGINEER MAY DIRECT THE OPTION OF
CLASS "A" STONE FOR SITES HAVING LESS THAN
ONE (1) ACRE DRAINAGE AREA AND A DITCH

STRUCTURAL STONE GRADE LESS THAN 3%.
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NOTE ' PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
CLEARING AND GRUBBING " PLACE TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECKS TYPE — A AT ST ppm— B-423] EC-3/CONST 4
E’é‘if;%’[‘,éﬁ,’:f“ﬁ',g;? 5 DRAINAGE OUTLETS. LATERAL GRASSED SWALE SPECIAL LATERAL GRASSED SWALE RW_SHEET NO.

(Not to Scale) e (Not to Scale) ROADWAY DESIGN HYDRAULICS
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INSTALL FILTER FABRIC UNDER un
TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECK(S) S
TYPE A IN PERMITTED WETLANDS.
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MARY ALICE BULLOCK HUBBARD
BD M54 - PG 45
MB 2 - PG 9
NOTE: BEGIN SHOULDER BERM GUTTER -L- STA. 19+39 TO BEGIN BRIDGE RT.
BEGIN SHOULDER BERM GUTTER —L- STA. 20+94 TO BEGIN BRIDGE LT.
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s /7 BRIDGE NO.53 “BL- STA I5+27.37 - NOTE: BEGIN SHOULDER BERM GUTTER AT END OF BRIDGE TO -L- STA. 23+33 RT. AND LT.
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DETAIL C DETAIL D DETAIL E
LATERAL GRASSED SWALE RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT ROCK CHECK DAM

(Not to Scoée) / (Not to Scale) (Not to Scale)
DIt ' k2.0
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3.0" Natural SOEKR
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VARIES

CLASS ‘B’ RIP RAP

. . Type of Liner = CLASS B RIP RAP
STA.19+85 —L- LT.
FROM STA.20+00 -L- TO STA.22+20 -L- RT. STA. 26 +00 -L- LT
DDE = 165 CY FROM STA.22+20 -L- LT. - £6+00 -~ L1.
FROM STA.22+20 —L- RT. STA. 26+00 -1- RT.




PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
B—423] EC-4/CONST 4
DETAIL A DETALL B ‘
LATERAL GRASSED SWALE SPECIAL LATERAL GRASSED SWALE RW _SHEET NO.
(Not to Scale) yd (Not to Scale) ROADWAY DESIGN HYDRAULICS
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TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECK(S) S
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